
© Georgia Crisis Intervention Team Program

(Name) Co. Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

00/00-00/00 (Month/Day) (Month/Day) (Month/Day) (Month/Day) (Month/Day)

8:00 AM
Welcome/ 
Registration

8:30 AM
CIT Program 
Overview

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
Class 
Discussion

Class 
Discussion

Class 
Discussion

Class 
Discussion

Class 
Adjournment

* Denotes P.O.S.T. Instructors
Students who are absent for more than 10% of the course will not receive course credit.

Addictive 
Diseases (#11) 

Posttraumatic 
Stress 
Disorder/ 
Consumer 
Interviews (#8)

Site Visit @ 
Local State 
Psychiatric 
Hospital (#9) 
(Note:           
Site visit         
will include      
a working 
lunch.)  Lunch Lunch

Personality 
Disorders (#4)

Mood 
Disorders (#3)

Co-Occurring 
Disorders 
(#12)

Develop-
mental 
Disabilities 
(#13)
Alzheimer's 
Disease (#14)

Signs and 
Symptoms of 
Mental Illness 
(#1) 

Graduation 
(Dress Attire/ 
Uniform)

Lunch

Review of CIT 
Priniciples

POST Written 
Examination/ 
Course 
Evaluation

Schizophrenia 
(#2) 

Understanding 
and Preventing 
Suicide (#5)

Legal Issues 
and Mental 
Health Law 
(#19)

Lunch

Child and 
Adolescent 
Intervention 
(#6)

Mental Health/ 
Community 
Resources 
(#20)
De-Escalation 
Techniques 
Part 3 (#15)

Family 
Perspective 
(#17)

De-Escalation 
Techniques 
Part 2 (#15)

Consumer 
Perspectives 
(#16)

Treatments of 
Psychiatric 
Illnesses (#7)

De-Escalation 
Techniques 
Part 1 (#15) 

Site Visit @ 
Local 
Emergency 
Receiving 
Facility (#10)

De-Escalation 
Techniques 
Part 2 (#15) 

Cultural 
Sensitivity 
(#18)
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