

GEORGIA CRISIS INTERVENTION TEAM (CIT) TRAINING PROGRAM Curriculum/Schedule

(Name) Co.	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
00/00-00/00	(Month/Day)	(Month/Day)	(Month/Day)	(Month/Day)	(Month/Day)
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Welcome/ Registration CIT Program Overview	Posttraumatic Stress Disorder/ Consumer	Addictive Diseases (#11)	Consumer Perspectives (#16)	Mental Health/ Community Resources (#20)
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Signs and Symptoms of Mental Illness (#1)	Interviews (#8)	Co-Occurring Disorders (#12)	Family Perspective (#17)	De-Escalation Techniques Part 3 (#15)
10:00 AM	Schizophrenia (#2)	Site Visit @ Local State Psychiatric Hospital (#9)	Develop- mental Disabilities (#13)	De-Escalation Techniques Part 2 (#15)	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Mood Disorders (#3)	(Note: Site visit will include a working	Alzheimer's Disease (#14)		
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Lunch	lunch.)	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Personality Disorders (#4)		De-Escalation Techniques Part 1 (#15)	De-Escalation Techniques Part 2 (#15)	Review of CIT Priniciples
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Understanding and Preventing Suicide (#5)	Site Visit @ Local Emergency Receiving		Cultural Sensitivity (#18)	POST Written Examination/ Course Evaluation
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Child and Adolescent Intervention (#6)	Facility (#10)		Legal Issues and Mental Health Law (#19)	Graduation (Dress Attire/ Uniform)
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Treatments of Psychiatric Illnesses (#7)				
5:00 PM	Class Discussion	Class Discussion	Class Discussion	Class Discussion	Class Adjournment

^{*} Denotes P.O.S.T. Instructors

Students who are absent for more than 10% of the course will not receive course credit.